D-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Wedstrijdschema Phoenix 3

13743

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

10281
14103
13755
13613
13981

14264

Femke van Eemeren
Mirthe Bos

Sylwia Donk

Jacco NULL Verbakel
Roland van Elderen
Jelmer van Hoof

Tim van Turnhout

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

11:15

25-01-2026

15-09-2019
15-09-2019
06-10-2019
06-10-2019
27-10-2019
27-10-2019
24-11-2019
24-11-2019
15-12-2019
15-12-2019
19-01-2020
19-01-2020
08-03-2020
08-03-2020
29-03-2020

Phoenix 2 -
Lieshout 2 -
Phoenix 3 -
Mierlo 6 -
Phoenix 3 -
Phoenix 3 -
Phoenix 3 -
Lieshout 1 -
Phoenix 3 -
BCV '73 2 -
Phoenix 2 -
Lieshout 2 -
Phoenix 3 -
Mierlo 6 -

Phoenix 3 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 3
Phoenix 3
Lieshout 1
Phoenix 3
BCV '73 2
Phoenix 2
Lieshout 2
Phoenix 3
Mierlo 6

Phoenix 3
Phoenix 3
Phoenix 3
Lieshout 1
Phoenix 3

BCV '73 2

15

14

15

Seizoen 2019-2020


https://www.hbbond.nl/

